
From: ventje niagatrans 
Sent: Wednesday, July 11, 2018 12:46 AM 
To: Daphne Wallace 
Cc: Karyna Shuliak; benny banamtuan; 
Subject: Re: cargo 

Bella Klein; Rich Kahn 

Dear Daphne, 
Right, and we will make su=e these days to Schedule the next ship. Please wait. because, at 10 this m=rning, agents 
recently opened their offices 

, ,,2018-07-11 7:00 GMT+08:00 Daphne=Wallace >: 

Greetings Ventje and Benny, 

C=n you please confirm that the shipment did in fact leave Indonesia on 8th =f July, and will be arriving in 
Singapore on 12th of July. 

wrote: 

<=div> 
Kind regards, Daphne 

On Thu, Jun 28= 2018 at 10:19 AM Daphne Wallace < :).=» 

Greetings Ventje and Benny, 

=div>The schedule for the shipment is received. 

adiv> 
When you have an update on shipping from NYC to LSJE,=LLC - 6100 Red Hook Quarter B3, St. Thomas, VI 00802 

please l=t us know. 

Thank you and kind regards, Daph=e 

On Wed,=Jun 27, 2018 at 7:16 PM ventje niagatrans 
> wr=te: 

SCHEDULE ST. THOMAS : 

STUFFING 4P=A0 : 04 JULI 2018 

VESSEL =C2* : ARICA BRIDGE V. 106N 

ETD SUB =C24> : 08 JULI 2018 
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ETA SIN *=A0 : 012 JULI 2018 

ESTIMATE CONNECTI=G : 

VESSEL =C24, : MILANO BRIDGE V. 003E</=> 

ETD SIN : 016 JU=l 2018 

ETA NYC 4)=A0: 15 AGUSTUS 2018 

ETA ST. THOMAS : TBA=/p> 

Thank you had contacted me via the telephone. This is a schedule=that provided for the purpose of St. 
Thomas. and there is not a faster sch=dule. so please you can receive the given schedule shipping to me and 
you.=Thanks 

Karyna Shuliak 

Dear Ventje, 

Thank you=for your message. 
Confirming, is the shipping going direct=y to St. Thomas? 

Thank you, 

<=iv>Karyna 

O= Jun 21, 2018, at 6:09 AM, ventje niagatrans 
>=wrote: 

Dear Karyna, 
My cargo agent in Bali. the current process of=packing your stuff. If we've got a schedule 

of departure, then we will=immediately provide you with the information within this week. Thanks 

Regards= 

Ventje Fredriek =akomore 
PT.NIAGA TRAN=INDO DEWATA 
ventje.niagat=ans@yahoo.com / PT.NIAGA TRANSINDO DEWATA 
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FAX 

<=div> 

=div class="gmail_signature" data-smartmail="gmail_signature"> 
=div dir="ltr"> 
Regards, 

Ventje Fredriek Kakomore 
PT. NIAGA TRANSINDO DEWAT= 
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